
Протокол муниципального этап? олимпиады

8 класс

№
п/п

1.

2.

3.

4.

__
5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

ФИО ученика

Тупица Данил
Максимович

Ибрагим Камиль
Васимович

Быков Данил
Вячеславович

Сухарев Савелий
Андреевич
Стяжкин Глеб
Витальевич

Мурзин Семен
Дмитриевич

Пестова
Елизавета
Александровна
Евстафеев
Георгий

^Александрович
Чернов Данил
Романович
Ко старев
Владимир
Вячеславович
Кайсина Анна
Алексеевна

Речкалова
Евгения
Алексеевна
Курдакова
Елизавета
Алексеевна
Торопов Федор
Андреевич

Головизнин
Андрей
Алексеевич

ФИО учителя
(полностью),

категория
Лесунов
Виктор
Леонидович
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Шипченко
Марина
Ивановна
Юдина Наталья
Васильевна
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Шипченко
Марина
Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Юдина Наталья
Васильевна
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Лесунов
Виктор
Леонидович
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Шипченко
Марина
Ивановна
Лесунов
Виктор
Леонидович

по физике
25.11.2014

Класс

8Б

~Ж"

8а

8Б

[__—
8

8В

8В

86 ~

8В

8Б

8Б

8

8А

Лесунов 8Б
Виктор
Леонидович

Школа

МАОУ
"Школа №10"

МАОУ
"Школа К2 9"

МКОУ
"Школа №18"

МБОУ
"СОШ № 8"

МАОУ
"Школа № 9 "

МКОУ
"Школа № ) 8"

~МАОУ^
"Школа № 9 "

МАОУ
"Школа №9"

МБОУ
"СОШ № 8"

МАОУ
"Школа№9"

МАОУ
"Школа №10"

МАОУ
"Школа № 9 "

МКОУ
"Школа № 18"

МАОУ
"Школа №10"

МАОУ
"Школа №10"

тах 40 б.
Баллы

1

7

0

1

0

0

0

0

Не
явился

2

Не
явилась

Не
явилась

6

Не
явился

Не
явился

Дата Шифр
рождения ,

12.09.2000

10.07.2000

19.03.2001

06001. '

06002.

06003.

10.03.2000 06004.

|
02.07.2000

25.06.2000

18.08.2000

06005.

06006.

06007.

13.12.2000 | 06008.

|___1_
06009.

20.11.2000 06010.

17.09.2000

06011.

06012.

06013.

06014.

06015.

[____



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Проворный
Павел Сергеевич

Алеев Владислав
Викторович
Поротиков
Кирилл Ильич
Удинцев Данил
Романович

Денисов
Николай
Николаевич
Кубасов Руслан
Владимирович

Трушникова
Наталья
Мироновна
Юдина Наталья
Васильевна
Лесунов В.Л.

Трушникова
Наталья
Мироновна
Трушникова
Наталья
Мироновна
Трушникова
Наталья
Мироновна

8

8

8

8

8

8

МАОУ
"Школа № 13"

МБОУ
"СОШ № 8м

МАОУ
"Школа №10"

МАОУ
"Школа№ 13"

МКОУ
"Школа № Г1

МБОУ
"Школа №5"

3

0

0

1

3

0

03.06.2000

06.06.2000

11.12.2000

08.09.2000

26.02.2000

29.09.2000

06016.

06017.

06018.

06019.

06020.

06085.

Председатель экспертной комиссии:

Члены экспертной комиссии:

/Борисоглебская О.и./

/Трушникова Н.М. /

/Юдина Н.В. /

_/Лесунов В.Л. /

/Шипченко М.И. /



9 класс
т ах 50 б.

№
п/п

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

ФИО ученика

Вепрев Егор
Александрович

Гришин Роман
Юрьевич

Фадеева Алина
Андреевна
Лаврентьева
Наталья
Вадимовна
Вишняков
Тимур Игоревич

Ефимов
Александр
Александрович
Желудкова
Наталия
Вячеславовна
Пиджаков
Михаил
Михайлович
Волкова Марина
Владимировна

Боталов Павел
Евгеньевич

Верещагина
Анна
Алексеевна
Пашков Евгений
Александрович

Бедрин Егор
Андреевич

Фалалеева Анна
Алексеевна

Батенева
Татьяна
Сергеевна
Махрова
Екатерина
Романовна

ФИО учителя
(полностью),

категория
Лесунов
Виктор
Леонидович
Лесунов
Виктор
Леонидович
Юдина Наталья
Васильевна
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Лесунов
Виктор
Леонидович
Юдина Наталья
Васильевна

Юдина Наталья
Васильевна

Юдина Наталья
Васильевна

Шипченко
Марина
Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Юдина Наталья
Васильевна

Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна

Класс

9В

9В

9а

9А

9В

9а

9а

9а

9

9

9

96

9А

9Б

9

9

Школа

МАОУ
"Школа №10"

МАОУ
"Школа №10"

МБОУ
"СОШ № 8"

МАОУ
"Школа № 9 "

МАОУ
"Школа №10"

МБОУ
"СОШ № 8"

МБОУ
"СОШ №8"

МБОУ
"СОШ № 8"

МШУ
"Школа № 18"

МАОУ
"Школа№13 "

МАОУ
"Школа №13 "

МБОУ
"СОШ №8"

МАОУ
"Школа № 9 "

МАОУ
"Школа № 9 "

МАОУ
"Школа№13 "

МАОУ
"Школа №13 "

Баллы

5

6

0

Не
явилась

Не
явился

0

Не
явилась

0

Не
явилась

Не
явился

Не
явилась

1

Не
явился

Не
явилась

1

0

Дата
рождения

09.09.1999

18.06.1999

16.03.2000

05.01.1999

01.09.1999

29.08.2000

22.02.1999

03.12.1999

Шифр

06021.

06022.

06023.

06024.

06025.

06026.

06027.

06028.

06029.

06030.

06031.

06032.

06033.

06034.

06035.

06036.



17.

18.

19.

Костарева
Виктория
Сергеевна
Солдатов Павел
Андреевич

Митченко
Никита
Михайлович

Трушникова
Наталья
Мироновна
Борисоглебская
Ольга
Ивановна
Шипченко
Марина
Ивановна

9

9

9

МКОУ
"Школа № 1м

МАОУ
"Школа №13 "

МКОУ
"Школа № 18"

0

0

0

19.04.1999

06.06.2000

01.05.1999

06037,

06038.

06039.

Председатель экспертной комиссии:

Члены экспертной комиссии:

^/Борисоглебская О.И./

/Трушникова Н.М. /

/Юдина Н.В. /

/Лесунов В.Л. /

/Шипченко М.И. /



10 класс
тах 50 б.

№
п/п

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

ФИО ученика

Гладков
Александр
Алексеевич
Киселев Никита
Дмитриевич

Левенцова Дарья
Андреевна

Серков Иван
Алексеевич

Коржавина Анна
Алексеевна

Вял ков Иван
Андреевич
Чернова
Анастасия
Долматова Юлия
Вениам.
Никонова
Анастасия
Мезюхо
Анастасия
Полежанкина
Полина
Константиновна
Потапов Евгений
Викторович
Крутикова Алена
Александ.
Монич Кирилл
Павлович
Щёкотова
Елизавета
Рафаильевна
Чекушина Яна
Владимировна

ФИО учителя
(полностью),

категория
Шипченко
Марина
Ивановна
Трушникова
Наталья
Мироновна
Шипченко
Марина
Ивановна
Лесунов Виктор
Леонидович

Шипченко
Марина
Ивановна
Юдина Наталья
Васильевна
Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна

Лесунов Виктор
Леонидович
Лесунов В.Л.

Юдина Наталья
Васильевна
Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна

Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна

Класс

10

10

10

10

10

10

10Б

10

10

10Б

10Б

10

10

10

10А

10

Школа

МКОУ
"Школа № 18"

МКОУ
"Школа № 1"

МКОУ
"Школа №18"

МАОУ "Школа
№10"

МКОУ
"Школа № 18"

МБОУ
"СОШ № 8"
МАОУ
"Школа№9"
МАОУ
"Школа №13"

МАОУ
"Школа№13"

МАОУ
"Школа № 9 "

МАОУ
"Школа№9"

МАОУ
"Школа №10"

МАОУ
"Школа №10"

МБОУ
"СОШ № 8"

МАОУ
"Школа № 9 "

МАОУ
"Школа №13"

Баллы

0

0

0

1

0

0

Не
явилась

Не
явилась

Не
явилась

Не
явилась

Не
явилась

3

Не
явилась

3

Не
явилась

Не
явилась

Дата
рождения

10.11.1998

17.06.1998

25.07.1998

31.03.1998

21.12.1998

26.09.1998

25.12.1998

08.10.1998

Шифр

06060

06057

06058

06059

06080

06081

06047.

06048.

06049.

06050.

06051.

06052.

06053.

06054.

06055.

06056.

Председатель экспертной комиссии:

Члены экспертной комиссии:

/Борисоглебская О.И./

/Трушникова Н.М. /

/Юдина Н.В./

/Лесунов В.Л. /

/Шипченко М.И./





11 класс
тах 50 б.

№
п/п

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11,

12.

13.

14.

15.

ФИО ученика

Гавриков Егор
Дмитриевич
Шевчук Алексей
Петрович
Груздев
Александр
Сергеевич
Красулина
Екатерина
Сергеевна
Колмаков
Владислав
Андреевич
Воложанина
Екатерина
Сергеевна
Шукшин
Александр
Владимирович
Кочурин Андрей
Михайлович
Тюстин
Александр
Алексеевич
Токарева
Екатерина
Сергеевна
Тюленева Юлия
Михайловна

Балаев Виталий
Игоревич
Мельцов Иван
Александрович
Упоров Егор
Дмитриевич
Еремина
Виктория
Андреевна

ФИО учителя
(полностью),

категория
Лесунов Виктор
Леонидович
Лесунов Виктор
Леонидович
Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна

Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна

Юдина Наталья
Васильевна

Шипченко
Марина
Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна

Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна

Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна

Шипченко
Марина
Ивановна
Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна
Лесунов Виктор
Леонидович
Борисоглебская
Ольга Ивановна
Трушникова
Наталья
Мироновна

Класс

11

11

11

11

11

И

11

1 1

1 1

11

I I

11

11

11

9

Школа

МАОУ
"Школа№10"

МАОУ
"Школа №10"
МАОУ
"Школа № 9 "

МАОУ
"Школа№9"

МБОУ
"СОШ № 8"

^МКОУ
"Школа № 18"

МАОУ
"Щкола№13"

МАОУ
"Школа №13"

МАОУ
"Школа №13"

МАОУ
"Школа № 9 "

МКОУ
"Школа № 18"

МАОУ
"Школа №13"

МАОУ
"Школа №10"

МАОУ
"Школа № 9 "

МКОУ
"Школа № Г

Баллы

0

Не
явился

Не
явился

2

1

0

I

1

2

Не
явилась

0

0

1

1

0

Дата
рождения

14.12.1997

04.08.1997

20.08.1997

06.08.1997

21.04.1997

08.10.1997

19.03.1998

23.04.1997

14.03.1997

12.04.1997

11.08.1997

21.06.1997

1

Шифр

06061.

06062.

06063.

06064.

06065.

06066.

06067.

06068.

06069.

06070.

06071.

06072.

06073.

06074.

06075.

Председатель экспертной комиссии:

Члены экспертной комиссии:

/Борисоглебская О.И./

/Трушникова Н.М. /

/Юдина Н. В./

/Лесунов В.Л. /

/Шипченко М.И. /




